Race Date
September 22, 2019
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Name
Family Ties
Run like the winded
3's A Charm
Beauties in the Backfield
Running on Empty - Moms
Go Nuts!
Dart Dream Team
River Runners
#RunHappy
Boxing Babes
Sole Sisters
In It for the Booty
The Wonder Turtles
Leg Miserables
POKEYMOMS
Damsels in Distress
Ridge Runners
Been There, Run That
SBS RUN
Agony of deFeet
Sole Sisters Team P
Half Sisters-Alma
Some Assembly Required
Team LOL
Are We There Yet?
More Than Just Our Pretty
Grand Blanc Gems
Pushing Patty

Capital City River Run

Overall Finish List

Female Team Relay

City Bib No
Wheeler MI 265
Shepherd Ml 281
Cadillac Ml 251
Grand Ledge Ml 256
Okemos Ml 284
Lansing Ml 266
East Lansing Ml 263
Breckenridge Ml 280
Lansing Ml 250
East Lansing Mi 258
Breckenridge Ml 287
Birch Run Ml 270
Saginawsaginaw Ml 298
Grand Ledge Ml 271
East Lansing Mi 275
Williamston Ml 262
Eagle MI 278
Lansing Ml 257
Lansing Ml 285
Lansing Ml 252
Charlotte Ml 288
Owosso Ml 268
Garden City Ml 289
Lansing Ml 291
Okemos Ml 254
Okemos Ml 273
Grand Blanc Ml 267
Lansing Ml 277

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Time
1:54:46.1
2:05:27.9
2:09:43.0
2:11:38.1
2:11:55.4
2:12:00.5
2:13:27.1
2:15:17.3
2:16:43.7
2:17:23.0
2:17:53.4
2:18:13.8
2:19:32.9
2:20:34.7
2:22:22.5
2:23:31.1
2:24:56.5
2:25:01.8
2:29:07.2
2:29:42.5
2:32:33.1
2:34:54.3
2:45:47.1
2:59:10.7
3:04:05.1
3:04:07.0
3:05:52.9
3:15:32.6
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