## Capital City River Run <u>Overall Finish List</u>

## **Female Team Relay**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Time</u>
1	Family Ties	Wheeler MI	265	1:54:46.1
2	Run like the winded	Shepherd MI	281	2:05:27.9
3	3's A Charm	Cadillac MI	251	2:09:43.0
4	Beauties in the Backfield	Grand Ledge MI	256	2:11:38.1
5	Running on Empty - Moms	Okemos MI	284	2:11:55.4
6	Go Nuts!	Lansing MI	266	2:12:00.5
7	Dart Dream Team	East Lansing MI	263	2:13:27.1
8	River Runners	Breckenridge MI	280	2:15:17.3
9	#RunHappy	Lansing MI	250	2:16:43.7
10	Boxing Babes	East Lansing MI	258	2:17:23.0
11	Sole Sisters	Breckenridge MI	287	2:17:53.4
12	In It for the Booty	Birch Run MI	270	2:18:13.8
13	The Wonder Turtles	Saginawsaginaw MI	298	2:19:32.9
14	Leg Miserables	Grand Ledge MI	271	2:20:34.7
15	POKEYMOMS	East Lansing MI	275	2:22:22.5
16	Damsels in Distress	Williamston MI	262	2:23:31.1
17	Ridge Runners	Eagle MI	278	2:24:56.5
18	Been There, Run That	Lansing MI	257	2:25:01.8
19	SBS RUN	Lansing MI	285	2:29:07.2
20	Agony of deFeet	Lansing MI	252	2:29:42.5
21	Sole Sisters Team P	Charlotte MI	288	2:32:33.1
22	Half Sisters-Alma	Owosso MI	268	2:34:54.3
23	Some Assembly Required	Garden City MI	289	2:45:47.1
24	Team LOL	Lansing MI	291	2:59:10.7
25	Are We There Yet?	Okemos MI	254	3:04:05.1
26	More Than Just Our Pretty	Okemos MI	273	3:04:07.0
27	Grand Blanc Gems	Grand Blanc MI	267	3:05:52.9
28	Pushing Patty	Lansing MI	277	3:15:32.6